." .' . 'AlP Autcaatic Payment: Purchase Order INCREASE JIlDIFICATIOIL SCHEDUlE
.' ~i11ed to:" nm7'; ~" CO/ENI: ~ y~ /
I . T.otal number of payments: /¢,jJ,= Date: -fEB-4-I-1S93- PO TEAR: 1993
Pay period: FROM DATE: ~ fli3 TO DATE: Au/ffS: TYPE INCREASE TYPE
Ref.PO,: !(;9~Q ~r Bal :.e9J""'''' New Bal :.a.bl3.2~ rIMaN [J .91
. NOTES:~~ I!J. .J~/~:btJ. ~ lWt . . [] QTR [.fOtlier
WP'?~.I~ db & [] AIIL ~ fa Cuti
[] SPCl ~ _

BlUED TO: 12111Ttl cfJu:<
YEAR: 1 9 9 3
TYPE CODE: .
[ ] 3 • Note
[ ] 5 • CONTRAcT ez)
TOTAL HtJa3ER OF PAYMEKTS: . /.4 [x] 6 • SITE LEASE (I ELE) (ll
• IlOIITllLY ~DATE:~!Pi!} • TO DATE:~ 5
[] QUARTERLY ~-ft,.t.:~~.l!!!- ~~tJ.= 7p.o~
[] AHHUAl
[] OlllER'
PO ORI6I. DATE: /(,93 CPJI ~ 1 DRew 2 DRew
~-_._------ ..
: .....
-: .. ".
..
X PURCHASE ORDER I
____CHECK REQUISmON
(NO. UVISID!O 1L416890
~send Check Directly to Vendor
_Return Ch«k to Originating Dept.
G.L#_--:_-------
. . r
SHlPTD:
t. .
IATIONAL MINOUTY TELEVISION, INC.
" ~ P.O. BOX C-11949
__ SANTA ANA, CA 92711 'SILL 10:
p'
I '.
(W)' ()1y$
.. . WKSA
I v9IOOws ' ·1340 BROADCASTING co
~. P.~. BOX 210
ADDRESS: MASSENA, HI 13662
"~~~NENO. ~(~31I&S_)' "",,~&l69~-~3S~9..4.....'·_.......... _
tNC.? ._YES _NO FED. I.D. I I S.S. I 22-2664605
lEOUlsmONED BY
elF_
LPTV W20BA HASSENA, DW YOU
DEPItRTJlENT
0014
SHlPVlA
-:'.
TnABLE7' DATEREOU~
)'£$ NO l-l-'93',·
.
'S35.00 ,_.~.aso.()O
84'. TO:
( .
'.
, ..
IENDOR'S
NAME •
1DDRESS:
...-no ..... uj,1.A..a.l r~.I'\JA."" .', tLft'-'.
P.O. BOX C-11949
SANTA AHA. CA 92711
A
1340 BROADCASTING co.
P.O. BOX 210
MASSENA. BY 13662
UIJ CHECK REQUISmON , _
DESIGNAnON ._--.,. _
Cl WIRE TRANSFER
[J S.nd Check Directly to Vendor
Return Check to OrIglnaNng Dept
TELEPHONE NO. ~(3~1:.:.S)~76=9:--~35~9~4~_~_~~~~
··'C.? _YES _NO FED.I.D.IIS.S.I 22-2664605
...1£
3-26-93
TERMS OF PAYMENT F.O.B SHIP VIA TAXABLE? DATE REOUIRED
lIES NO 3-30-93
BALANCE ON ACCOUNT FOR THE ,wNTR OF APRIL 1993